SEM1610 & SEM1620
INTRODUCTION
The SEM1610 & SEM1620 are the new generation DIN rail mounted temperature
transmitters from Status Instruments. They have been designed to accept most common
process and temperature sensor inputs and provide the user with industry standard out-
put signals (SEM1610 – two wire 4 to 20 mA & SEM1620 – three wire voltages). Isolation is
provided between input and output and all temperature outputs are linear to temperature.
Designed for ease of use, our latest USB interface is fitted for quick and easy configuration. Just

6 mA, span between 18 to 22 mA. Trim lock option.
Local Representation
ORDER CODES:
SEM1610 UNIVERSAL INPUT / CURRENT OUTPUT
SEM1620 UNIVERSAL INPUT / VOLTAGE OUTPUT
Accessories
USB CABLE USB CABLE A/M TO MINI B/M
M-CONFIG SOFTWARE (FREE FROM INTERNET SITE)
Associated Products
SEM1603P / TC / I LOW COST SINGLE INPUT DIN
RAIL TRANSMITTER
SEM1630 UNIVERSAL DIN RAIL TRIP AMPLIFIER
SEM1610&1620/B/9.11
PO Box 548, 456 Park Ave., Scotch Plains, NJ 07076
Phone: (800) 700-3272 Fax: (800) 700-5468 (US & CA only)
Email: sales@statinst.com Web: www.statinst.com